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10.
12.
13.
15.
17.
18.
20.
22.
23.
26.
27.
28.
30.
31.

Cameron Tuck, Ava Stegall

Mark Kramer

Lyn Ashley, Linda Miller

Joyce Eickmeyer, Mary Vettorel

Wayne Carter

Jacob Corbett, Miranda Ludwig

Bob Stonebraker

Eric Waatagja

Jay Ruff, Luci Vasseur

Ellen Cafarella, Michele Minor, Marilyn Swygert
Steve Johnson, Briant Knechtel

Cameron Litzinger, Hilary Mullins, Donna Nichols
Emma Lowrance, Laura Rae Robinson

Mitchell Clark, Dennis Hogue, Michael W. Wheeler
Ryan Brown, Jr.

Joan Mitchell, Jaxon Sidden

Sean Litzinger, Brayden Mosley, Mary Garber
Linda Herring

Jamison Palermo, Cameron Tucker

Michael Johnson
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
28.
30.
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Joe Floyd

Chip Grant, Sara Johnson, Juan Romero
Elsa Edwards

Imke Lindenbeck, Harry Mills
Kendall Anderson, Carla Harrison
Clara Darnell

Bayard Ruff

Jean Winsch

Clara Darnell, Austin Bigger

Lily Romero

Irene Pointon, Cora Wendelken
Dennis Bollinger

Louise Schmidt

Connor Blanks

Wayne Haselden, Lukas Wendelken
Harper Guffey, Pr. Rachel Hoffman
Madi Dunnett




